Version :

05-May-12
Total Scores

Position

a s~ wN e

Mens Scores

Position

a b~ wN e

Womens Scores

Position

a b~ wN e

Officials Points

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

Division 7

Team

Notts ACB
Harborough AC
Tamworth B
Daventry

Hereford & County

Team

Daventry
Harborough AC
Notts ACB
Tamworth B
Hereford & County

Team

Notts ACB
Harborough AC
Tamworth B
Hereford & County
Daventry

Team Name

Notts ACB
Harborough AC
Tamworth B
Daventry

Hereford & County

Venue: Nottingham

263
256
202
149
143

Points
140
119
111

98
67

Points
137
132

99
81
14

Points
15
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Version :

05-May-12

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Division 7

Men 100m (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ 0N

Name
Eldridge Phiri
Peter Hall
Roy Barber
Sean Bowden
Joe Buck

Men 100m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name
Christian Bruss
Mark Greaves
Joe Warne

Men 200m (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ 0N

Name
Eldridge Phiri
Arran Smith
Roy Barber
Sean Bowden
Joe Buck

Men 200m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name
Christian Bruss
Mark Greaves
Joe Warne

Men 400m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Jarrod Skervin
Roy Barber
Kane Densley
Andrew Fenn

Men 400m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name
Joe Mellor

Matthew Pleass

Mark Cherry

Match 1

Club

Tamworth B

Notts AC B
Harborough AC
Hereford & County
Daventry

Club
Tamworth B
Notts AC B
Daventry

Club

Tamworth B

Notts AC B
Harborough AC
Hereford & County
Daventry

Club
Tamworth B
Notts AC B
Daventry

Club

Notts AC B
Harborough AC
Tamworth B
Daventry

Club

Notts AC B
Tamworth B
Harborough AC
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS
Venue: Nottingham

Perf
10.9
11.3
11.6
12.4
12.8

Perf
12.6
12.6
12.8

Perf
22.8
23.0
23.6
255
25.7

Perf
25.2
25.4
25.8

Perf
51.7
53.5
56.2
67.7

Perf
53.3
59.2
64.6

Pts

8
6
5
4
3

Pts

IN

w b~ 00O ©

Pts

IN

» OO

Pts

IN



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12 Division 7

Men 400m H (A string)

Posn Name

1 Sean Bowden
2 Daniel Taylor
3 Joe Warne

Men 800m (A string)

Posn Name

1 Jake Watson
Matthew Pleass
Sean Bowden
Ben Abbott
Andrew Fenn

a b~ 0N

Men 800m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Daniel Taylor
2 Jake Williams

Men 1500m (A string)

Posn Name

1 Jake Watson

2 David Oxland

3 Jake Williams

4 John Culshaw (Jnr)

Men 1500m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Paul Tomlinson
2 Ben Abbott

Men 5000m (A string)

Posn Name
1 Michael Romanienko
2 Paul Tomlinson

Men 5000m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Matthew Judson
2 Mark Cherry

Match 1

Club

Hereford & County
Harborough AC
Daventry

Club

Harborough AC
Tamworth B
Hereford & County
Notts AC B
Daventry

Club
Harborough AC
Daventry

Club
Harborough AC
Notts AC B
Daventry
Tamworth B

Club
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

Club
Notts AC B
Harborough AC

Club
Notts AC B
Harborough AC

30f12

Venue: Nottingham

Perf
68.4
75.9
81.0

Perf
2.07.0
2.16.2
2.24.3
2.28.2
2.51.7

Perf
2.175
2.35.5

Perf
4.27.8
4.58.8
5.18.3
5.57.5

Perf
5.02.0
5.16.2

Perf
16.46.1
18.26.2

Perf
17.11.7
19.59.9

Pts

6

w b~ 00O ©

Pts

Pts

00O

Pts

Pts

Pts
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12 Division 7

Men 2000m s/c (A string)

Posn Name
1 Paul Tomlinson
2 Martin Saunders

Men Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name
1 Sam Meyler
2 Kane Densley

Men Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Matthew Clarke

Men Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name
1 Matthew Clarke
2 Jake Watson

Men Triple Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 James Best

Men High Jump (A string)

Posn Name
1 Sam Meyler
2 Jake Watson

Men High Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 James Best

Men Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name

1 Andrew Wilkinson
2 Thomas Abdy

3 Andrew Fenn

Match 1

Club
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

Club
Daventry
Tamworth B

Club
Daventry

Club
Daventry
Harborough AC

Club
Daventry

Club
Daventry
Harborough AC

Club
Daventry

Club
Harborough AC
Notts AC B
Daventry

Venue: Nottingham

Perf Pts
7.56.1 8
8.03.7 6

Perf Pts

6.39 8

5.40 6

Perf Pts

6.08 6

Perf Pts
11.51 8
10.06 6

Perf Pts
10.87 6

Perf Pts

1.83 8

1.50 6

Perf Pts

1.60 6

Perf Pts

3.20 8

2.40 6

2.30 5
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12 Division 7

Men Pole Vault (B string)
Posn Name

1 James Best

Men Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name

1 Josh Day

2 James Best

3 John Culshaw (Jnr)
4 Thomas Abdy

5 Daniel Taylor

Men Shot Putt (B string)

Posn Name

1 Richard Pedelty
2 Gordon Densley
3 Justin Williams
4 Martin Saunders
5 Mark Cherry

Men Discus (A string)

Posn Name

1 Josh Day

2 Thomas Abdy

3 John Culshaw (Jnr)
4 Richard Pedelty

5 Mark Cherry

Men Discus (B string)

Posn Name

1 Justin Williams

2 Gordon Densley
3 Joe Buck

4 Cameron Sealy

Match 1

Club
Daventry

Club

Hereford & County
Daventry
Tamworth B

Notts AC B
Harborough AC

Club

Daventry
Tamworth B
Hereford & County
Notts AC B
Harborough AC

Club

Hereford & County
Notts AC B
Tamworth B
Daventry
Harborough AC

Club

Hereford & County
Tamworth B
Daventry

Notts AC B
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Venue: Nottingham

Perf
2.10

Perf
11.96
9.56
9.52
9.12
5.93

Perf
8.65
8.29
7.40
7.03
5.55

Perf
33.79
30.54
24.27
23.97
11.77

Perf
24.40
24.19
18.43
14.74

Pts

w b~ 00O ©

Pts

PN WO

Pts

w b~ 00O ©
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Version :

05-May-12

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Division 7

Men Hammer (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ wWwDN

Name

Josh Day
James Best
Thomas Abdy
Gordon Densley
Graham Hillier

Men Hammer (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Richard Pedelty
Justin Williams
Daniel Taylor

Men Javelin (A string)

Posn
1

a b~ 0N

Name

James Best

John Culshaw (Jnr)
Josh Day

Mark Cherry
Cameron Sealy

Men Javelin (B string)

Posn
1

a b~ 0N

Name

Richard Pedelty
Justin Williams
Gordon Densley
Paul Tomlinson
Paul Ellis

Match 1

Club

Hereford & County
Daventry

Notts AC B
Tamworth B
Harborough AC

Club

Daventry

Hereford & County
Harborough AC

Club

Daventry
Tamworth B
Hereford & County
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

Club

Daventry

Hereford & County
Tamworth B
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

6 of 12

Venue: Nottingham

Perf
41.00
37.38
32.73
22.23
20.06

Perf
30.23
26.78

9.58

Perf
39.40
36.97
33.16
19.99
16.90

Perf
31.09
22.82
22.38
17.67

5.99

w b~ 00O ©

Pts

IN

w b~ 00O ©

Pts

PN WO



Version :

05-May-12

Mens 4x100m

Posn

B W N

Mens 4x400m

Posn

B w N

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Division 7

Name

Name

Women 100m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Fiona Palmer
Rebecca Crockett
Angelia Cooney
Lianne Brooks

Women 100m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Caitlin Edwards
Chloe Williams
Marise Taylor

Women 200m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Fiona Palmer
Rebecca Crockett
Emily Taylor
Jade Williams

Women 200m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Chloe Williams
Lianne Brooks
Lindsey Harper

Match 1

Club

Notts AC B
Tamworth B
Daventry
Harborough AC

Club
Tamworth B
Notts AC B
Harborough AC
Daventry

Club

Notts AC B
Tamworth B
Daventry
Harborough AC

Club

Notts AC B
Tamworth B
Harborough AC

Club

Notts AC B
Tamworth B
Harborough AC
Hereford & County

Club
Tamworth B
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

70f12

MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS
Venue: Nottingham

Perf
47.9
48.1
49.1
56.8

Perf
3.54.3
3.54.7
4.13.1
4.14.8

Perf
135
13.9
14.9
15.1

Perf
13.8
14.2
17.2

Perf
27.2
28.3
30.1
31.0

Perf
29.0
31.3
34.6

00O 00O

OO

Pts

IN

Pts

» OO

Pts

IN



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12 Division 7

Women 400m (A string)

Posn Name

1 Fiona Palmer
2 Emily Taylor

3 Jasmine Oliver
4 Jade Williams

Women 400m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Grace Foster
2 Lianne Brooks

Women 100m H (A string)

Posn Name
1 Michelle Keight
2 Lianne Brooks

Women 400m H (A string)

Posn Name

1 Emily Taylor

2 Fiona Meldrum
3 Wendy Kane

Women 400m H (B string)

Posn Name
1 Julie Lambourne

Women 800m (A string)

Posn Name

1 Bethany Ellis

2 Angelia Cooney
3 Lindsey Harper
4 Jade Williams

Match 1

Club

Notts AC B
Harborough AC
Tamworth B

Hereford & County

Club
Notts AC B
Harborough AC

Club
Tamworth B
Harborough AC

Club
Harborough AC
Tamworth B
Notts AC B

Club
Notts AC B

Club
Harborough AC
Daventry

Notts AC B

Hereford & County

Venue: Nottingham

Perf Pts
64.4 8
68.7 6
72.3 5
77.4 4
Perf Pts
76.9 6
78.0 4
Perf Pts
19.0 8
235 6
Perf Pts
80.0 8
87.6 6
107.3 5
Perf Pts
123.6 6
Perf Pts
2.24 8
2.36.8 6
2.42.1 5
3.07.6 4
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12 Division 7

Women 800m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Grace Foster
2 Lin Farrow

Women 1500m (A string)

Posn Name
1 Joanne Birtwistle
2 Jill Postlethwaite

Women 1500m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Yvonne Scarrott
2 Wendy Kane

Women 3000m (A string)

Posn Name
1 Jill Postlethwaite
2 Charlotte Saunders

Women 3000m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Yvonne Scarrott
2 Rachel Ellis

Match 1

Club
Notts AC B
Harborough AC

Club
Notts AC B
Harborough AC

Club
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

Club
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

Club
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

Venue: Nottingham

Perf Pts
2.55.2 6
3.25.4 4

Perf Pts
5.27.2 8
5.34.6 6

Perf Pts
5.56.4 6
6.18.0 4

Perf Pts

11.32.8 8
13.10.1 6
Perf Pts
12.05.4 6
13.35.8 4
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SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

05-May-12 Division 7

Women Long Jump (A string)

Posn Name

1 Sarah Jones
2 Emily Taylor
3 Wendy Kane

Women Long Jump (B string)

Posn Name
1 Marise Taylor

Women Triple Jump (A string)

Posn Name
1 Sarah Jones
2 Fiona Meldrum

Women Pole Vault (A string)

Posn Name

1 Jenny Taylor
2 Sarah Jones
3 Lianne Brooks

Women Shot Putt (A string)

Posn Name

1 Ruth Wells

2 Michelle Keight
3 Marise Taylor

4 Julie Lambourne
5 Angelia Cooney

Match 1

Club

Hereford & County
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

Club
Harborough AC

Club
Hereford & County
Tamworth B

Club

Notts AC B
Hereford & County
Harborough AC

Club

Hereford & County
Tamworth B
Harborough AC
Notts AC B
Daventry

Venue: Nottingham

Perf Pts
4.38 8
3.64 6
2.75 5
Perf Pts
3.09 6
Perf Pts
8.87 8
8.15 6
Perf Pts
2.50 8
2.40 6
2.20 5
Perf Pts
8.48 8
6.21 6
571 5
4.63 4
4.36 3
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05-May-12

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING

Division 7

Women Shot Putt (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Rebecca Crockett
Lianne Brooks
Hannah Barnes
Rachel Ellis

Women Discus (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Ruth Wells
Michelle Keight
Marise Taylor
Rachel Ellis

Women Discus (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Sarah Jones
Fiona Meldrum
Julie Lambourne

Women Hammer (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Samantha Lawton
Hannah Barnes
Marise Taylor
Julie Lambourne

Women Hammer (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name
Sophie Allen
Ruth Wells

Women Javelin (A string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Jess Adcock
Ruth Wells
Marise Taylor

Match 1

Club

Tamworth B
Harborough AC
Hereford & County
Notts AC B

Club

Hereford & County
Tamworth B
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

Club

Hereford & County
Tamworth B

Notts AC B

Club

Tamworth B
Hereford & County
Harborough AC
Notts AC B

Club
Tamworth B
Hereford & County

Club

Notts AC B
Hereford & County
Harborough AC
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MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS

Venue: Nottingham

Perf
6.19
5.58
5.30
4.29

Perf
23.90
16.09
15.80
11.60

Perf
22.11
15.45
10.38

Perf
34.73
21.90
14.67

7.20

Perf
32.91
18.89

Perf
29.30
25.14
12.94

Pts

N WA O

)]

Pts

IN

Pts

OO

Pts

Pts

o



Version :

SPONSORED BY UP AND RUNNING
MIDLAND TRACK AND FIELD LEAGUE 2012 RESULTS
05-May-12 Division 7 Match 1 Venue: Nottingham

Women Javelin (B string)

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Jade Williams Hereford & County 19.17 6
2 Wendy Kane Notts AC B 13.16 4
3 Lin Farrow Harborough AC 6.80 3

Womens 4x100m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Tamworth B 56.8 8
2 Notts AC B 59.8 6
3 Harborough AC 61.6 5
Womens 4x400m

Posn Name Club Perf Pts
1 Tamworth B 4.48.8 8
2 Notts AC B 5.00.7 6
3 Harborough AC 5.07.6 5
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